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GASFA 2018 GOLD SPONSORS 
 

 
ABM Building Solutions 

ABM Janitorial  
Contact: Rick Higginbotham 

rick.higginbotham@abm.com 

1005 Windward Ridge Pkwy 

Alpharetta GA 30005 

Phone: 678-231-3785 

Website: www.abm.com 

 

 

 
Allegion  
Contact: Mark Blalock  

mark.blalock@allegion.com 

3100 Northwood Pl #A 

Norcross GA 30071 

Phone: 404-375-3321 

Website: www.allegion.com 

 

 

 
Andrews, Hammock & Powell 
Contact: Wesley Haynes  

whaynes@ahpengr.com 

250 Charter Lane 

Macon GA 31210 

Phone: 478-832-6364 

Website:  www.ahpengr.com 

 

 
Automated Logic 
Contact: Rod King 

rod.king@automatedlogic.com 

1975 Vaughn Road 

Kennesaw GA 30144 

Phone: 678-414-8545 

Website: www.automatedlogic.com 

 
Baker Distributing Company 
Contact: Jim Pippin 

jpippin@bakerdist.com 

14610 Breaker Drive 

Jacksonville FL 32215 

Phone: 334-657-3387 

Website: www.bakerdist.com 

 

 

 
BEST Access Solutions 
Contact: Ken Black 

ken.black@dormakaba.com 

6161 E. 75th Street 

Indianapolis, IN 46250 

Phone: 678-773-0119 

Website: www.bestaccess.com 

 

 

 
BMS CAT 
Contact: Mariah Lindsey 

mlindsey@bmsmanagement.com 

2980 Pacific Dr., Ste C 

Norcross, GA 30071 

Phone: 678-231-5024 

Website: www.bmscat.com 

 

 

 
Cana Communications 
Contact: Carolyn Kane 

carolyn@canacomm.com 

3939 Royal Drive, Suite 204 

Kennesaw, GA 30144 

Phone: 678-766-6600 ext. 123 

Website: www.canacomm.com 
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Carroll Daniel Construction Company 
Contact: Alan Schuetze 

aschuetze@carrolldaniel.com 

P.O. Box 1438 

Gainesville, GA 30503 

Phone: 770-530-5384 

Website: www.carrolldaniel.com 

 

 

 
Cogdell & Mendrala Architects, P.C. 
Contact: Eric McManus 

eric@cogdellmendrala.com 

517 East Congress Street 

Savannah, GA 31401 

Phone: 912-234-6318 

Website: www.cogdellmendrala.com 

 

 

 
Control Concepts LLC 
Contact: Dawn Ingram 

dingram@intreo.com 

3550 N Parkway, Ste 100  

Cumming, GA 30040 

Phone: 770-888-0181 

Website: www.controlconceptsonline.com 

 

 

 
CDH Architecture Interiors 

Contact: Melissa Cantrell, AIA, LEED AP 

Melissa.cantrell@cdhpartners.com 

675 Tower Road 

Marietta, GA 30060 

Phone: 770-423-0016 

Website: www.cdhpartners.com 

 
Daikin Applied 
Contact: Jeannie Sullivan 

jeannie.sullivan@daikinapplied.com 

1765 W Oak Pwy, Suite 500 

Marietta, GA 30062 

770-514-5880, Extension 207 

Website: www.daikinapplied.com 

 

 

 
Electronic Theatre Controls (ETC) 
Contact: Rob Raff 

robert.raff@etcconnect.com 

4501 Vineland Road, Suite 101 

Orlando, FL  32835 

800-608-4116 

Website: www.etcconnect.com 

 

 

 
Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc. 
Contact: Brian Oliver 

boliver@erniemorris.com 

2535 Ivy Street East 

Cumming, GA 30040 

Phone: 678-283-0903 

Website: www.erniemorris.com 

 

 

 
Etrenzik LED 
Contact: Mitch McGhee 

mcghee@etrenzikled.com 

169 Creamer Drive 

Alpharetta GA 30004 

Phone: 706-424-2325 

Website: www.entrenzik.com 

 

 

mailto:aschuetze@carrolldaniel.com
http://www.carrolldaniel.com/
mailto:erice@cogdellmendrala.com
http://www.cogdellmendrala.com/
mailto:dingram@intreo.com
http://www.controlconceptsonline.com/
mailto:Melissa.cantrell@cdhpartners.com
http://www.cdhpartners.com/
mailto:jeannie.sullivan@daikinapplied.com
http://www.daikinapplied.com/
mailto:rob.raff@etcconnect.com
http://www.etcconnect.com/
mailto:boliver@erniemorris.com
http://www.erniemorris.com/
mailto:mcghee@etrenzikled.com
http://www.entrenzik.com/


Page | 3 

 

GASFA 2018 Gold Level Sponsors 
 

 
Exford Architects 
Contact: Carl Exford 

carlexford@exfordllc.com 

3340 Peachtree Rd NE, Ste 1010 

Atlanta GA 30326 

Phone: 470-363-4138 

Website: www.exfordllc.com 

 

 

 
Frazier Service Company 
Contact: Alex Brown 

abrown@frazierservicecompany.com 

3286 Buckeye Rd, St 101 

Atlanta GA 30341 

Phone: 770-455-8340 

Website: www.frazierservicecompany.com 

 

 

  
Freeman & Associates 
Contact: David Hawkins 

dhawkins@freemanteam.com 

1454 54th Street 

Columbus GA 31904 

Phone: 706-324-4227 

Website: www.freemanteam.com 

 

 

 
GA Specialty Equipment, LLC 
Contact: Tripp Copeland 

tcopeland@gsequip.com 

137 N. 85 Pkwy.  

Fayetteville GA 30214 

Phone: 770-461-2090 

Website: www.gsequip.com 

 

 
Hill Company, Inc. 
Contact: Edwin Hill 

ehill@hillcompany.com 

P.O. Box 699 

Roswell GA 30076 

Phone: 770-751-0850 

Website: www.hillcompany.com 

 

 

 

 
 

Hubbell & Lighting Associates 
Contact: Brian Oglesby 

boglesby@lightingassociates.com 

3600 Swiftwater Park Drive 

Suwanee GA 30024 

Phone: 404-578-1034 

Website: www.hubblelllightening.com 

 

 

 
Interface 
Contact: Roddy Jones 

roddy.jones@interface.com 

1280 West Peachtree St. 

Atlanta GA 30309 

Phone: 404-398-8287 

Website: www.interface.com 

 

 
JCI Contractors 
Contact: Jack Loyd 

jloyd@jcicontractors.com 

2535 GA Hwy 37 W 

Moultrie  GA 31768 

Phone: 229-985-4444 

Website: www.jcicontractors.com 
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John Q. Bullard Assoc., Inc. 
Contact: Ryan Doering 

ryand@jqbullard.com 

1850 Beaver Ridge Circle, Suite D 

Norcross GA 30071 

Phone: 404-633-2507 ext 215 

Website: www.jqbullard.com 

 

 

 
Johnson Controls 
Contact:  Beth L’Hoste 

beth.Al'Hoste@jci.com 

1350 Northmeadow Pkwy 

Roswell, GA 30076 

678-836-4668 

Website: www.johnsoncontrols.com 

 

 

 
Manley, Spangler, Smith Architects 
Contact: Jan Selz 

jselz@mssarchitects.com 

P. O. Box 880 

Griffin GA 30224 

Phone: 770-227-5473 

Website: www.mssarchitects.com 

 

 

 
Metro LED Sign & Light 
Contact: Farida Jooma 

farida@metroled.com 

4224 Northeast Expressway 

Atlanta GA 30340 

Phone: 888-533-7860 

Website: www.metroled.com 

 
Parrish Construction Group 
Contact: Scot Ethridge 

sethridge@parrishconstruction.com 

221 Industrial Park Drive 

Perry GA 31069 

Phone: 478-987-5544 

Website: www.parrishconstruction.com 

 

 

 
Playworld Preferred 
Contact: Cathy Coutinho 

cathy@playworldpreferred.com 

11515 Vanstory Dr., Ste 100 

Huntersville NC 28078 

Phone: 704-948-3440 

Website: www.playworldpreferred.com 

 
 

 
Portable Air and Power 
Contact: Chris Willingham 

sales@portableairandpower.com 

1720 Hwy 49 N 

Byron GA 31008 

Phone: 888-365-5943 

Website: www.portableairandpower.com 

 

 

 
REDD Team 

Contact: Wilson Alverez 

Wilson.alvarez@hydro.com 

125 Superior Drive 

Delhi, LA 71232 

Phone: 904-631-1078 

Website: www.reddteam.com 

www.hydroextrusions.com 
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R. K. Redding Construction, Inc. 
Contact: Steven Hill 

sth@rkredding.com 

412 Sangamore Road 

Bremen GA 30110 

Phone: 770-537-1845 

Website:www.rkredding.com 

 

 

 
Roof Connect 
Contact: Rachel Mooney 

rachel.mooney@roofconnect.com 

44 Grant 65 

Sheridan AR 72150 

Phone: 877-942-5613 

Website:  www.roofconnect.com 
 
 

 
Schneider Electric 
Contact: Trent Egbert 

trent.egbert@schneider-electric.com 

30000 Mill Creek Ave, Suite 300 

Alpharetta GA 30022 

Phone: 470-303-1668 

Website: www.schneider-electric.us/enable 

 

 

 
Shaw Contract 
Contact: Jon McEntyre 

Jon,mcentyre@shawinc.com 

616 E. Walnut Ave 

Dalton GA 30721 

Phone: 770-878-0489 

Website: www.shawcontract.com 
 

 

 
Smallwood, Reynolds, Stewart, Stewart & 

Associates, Inc. 
Contact: John Gerondelis 

jgerondelis@srssa.com 

3565 Piedmont Road, Suite 303 

Atlanta GA 30305 

Phone: 404-233-5453 

Website: www.srssa.com 

 

 

 
Southern A&E, LLC 
Contact: Steve McCune 

smccune@southernae.com 

7951 Troon Circle 

Austell GA 30168 

Phone: 770-819-7777 

Website: www.southernae.com 

 

 

 
Special-Lite 
Contact: Howell Towler 

Htowler3@bellsouth.net 

P.O. Box 6 

Decatur, MI 49045 

Phone: 678-325-8800 

Website: www.special-lite.com 

 

 

 
SSE & Associates 
Contact: Chris Brown 

cbrown@sseteam.com 

1205 Peachtree Pkwy #1204 

Cumming GA 30041 

Phone: 678-906-0827 

Website: www.sseteam.com 
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Stage Front 
Contact: Adam Durden 

Adam.durden@stagefront.net 

6 Southern Oaks Dr. 

Savannah GA 31405 

Phone: 912-721-5703 

Website: www.stagefront.net 

 

 

 
 

Supplyworks a Home Depot Company 
Contact: Sharon Shaffer 

sharon.shaffer@supplyworks.com 

6875C Best Friends Rd, Ste 100 

Doraville GA 30340 

Phone: 470-539-9161 

Website: www.supplyworks.com 

 

 

 
SWC/Richardson Technology  
Contact: Katrina Jones  

katrina.jones@swc.net 

70 Crestridge Drive Suite 100 

Suwanee GA 30024 

Phone: 678-376-8884 

Website:  www.swc.net 

 

 

 
Tandus Centiva 
Contact: Angie Callahan 

angie.callahan@tarkett.com 

311 Smith Industrial Rd 

Dalton GA 30721 

Phone: 404-491-2583 

Website: www.tandus-centiva.com 

 

 

 
Virco 
Contact: Joe Rossello and Charles Kilgo 

charleskilgo@virco.com 

JoeRossello@virco.com 

PO Box 5000 

Conway, AR 72033  

Phone: 1-800-448-4726, ext. 1502 

Website: www.virco.com 

 

 

 
Yanmar America 
Contact: Eddie Caton 

Eddie_Caton@yanmar.com 

101 International Pkwy 

Adairsville GA 30103 

Phone: 770-877-7733 

Website: www.yanmar-es.com 
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